Штатний розпис Тепеницького дошкільного навчального закладу № 24

                                      01.09.2021р.
	№

п/п
	            П.І.П.
	Посада
	Ставка
	Фактично
	Вакансія

	1.
	Єпифанович Ірина 

Петрівна
	Завідувач

вихователь
	1.0

0.20
	1.0

0.20
	

	2.
	Коструба Любов

Павлівна
	вихователь,


	1.20
	1.20
	

	3.
	Гаврилюк Наталія 

Олександрівна
	вихователь,


	1.20


	1.20
	

	4.
	Симулик Олена 

Борисівна
	музичний

керівник

інстр.з фіз-ри

кастелянша
	0.50

0.25

0.25
	0.50

0.25

0.25
	

	5.
	Лепей Віта Миколаївна
	старша

медсестра
	0.50+0.50
	0.50+0.50
	

	6.
	Кравчук Наталія Володимирівна
	пом. 

вихователя
	1.0
	1.0
	

	7.
	Саленко Наталія Василівна
	пом.

вихователя
	1.0
	1.0
	

	8.
	Амеліна Юлія 

Миколаївна
	кухар
	1.0
	1.0
	

	9.
	Кравченко Марина

Петрівна


	машиніст з 

прання

завгосп
	0.50

0.50
	0.50

0.50
	

	10.
	Єпифанович Володимир

Миколайович
	сторож

(кочегар)
	1.0
	1.0
	

	11.
	Дворак Микола

Миколайович
	кочегар сез.
	1.0
	1.0
	

	12.
	Ковальчук Юрій 

Миколайович
	кочегар сез.
	1.0
	1.0
	

	13.
	Ковальчук Любов

Федорівна
	бухгалтер
	1.0
	1.0
	

	14.
	Левчук Галина 

Володимирівна
	підс. роб.

роб. по компл.обсл.
	0.50

0.50
	0.50

0.50
	

	
	
	
	14.60
	14.60
	


Завідувач                                      І.П.Єпифанович
